
Auburn - Museum of  Flight 
39 miles 

Museum of Flight - www.museumofflight.org. 
 

 Mile Instruction  For 
 1 0.0  Depart Auburn Park and Ride going west on 15th Street. 0.5 mi 
  0.5 R Emerald Downs Drive (after bridge). 0.9 mi 
 2 1.4 L 29th Street NW (cross RR tracks). 0.1 mi  
  1.5 R Interurban Trail (going north). 2.6 mi 
 3 4.1 L Cross bridge and turn left onto Green River Trail. 5.2 mi 
 4 9.3  Van Dorens Park - restrooms & water. 5.8 mi 
 5 15.1  Fort Dent Park (trail passes through park without stopping). 3.5 mi 
  18.6  Tukwila Community Center (can be seen from trail). 1.8 mi 
  20.4 R Exit trail onto S 102nd Street (cross river). 0.3 mi 
  20.7 L  Through parking lots and right to light at S Norfolk St & Marginal Way. 0.1 mi 
  20.8 L E. Marginal Way (cross street & pick up sidewalk bike trail to museum). 0.5 mi 
 6 21.3  Museum of Flight - Mid ride rest stop - café & restrooms.   
  21.3  Return on trail along Marginal Way as you came. 0.5 mi 
  21.8 R Norfolk Street (left through parking lots to S 102nd Street). 0.1 mi 
  21.9 R S 102nd Street. 0.3 mi 
  22.2 L At corner of 102nd and Marginal Place turn left onto bike trail going south. 1.8 mi 
  24.0  Tukwila Community Center (can be seen from trail). 3.5 mi 
 7 27.5  Fort Dent Park - (trail passes through park without stopping). 7.0 mi 
    On south end of park pick up Interurban Trail going south.  
 8 34.5  Intersection with Green River Trail. 2.6 mi 
 9 37.1 L Exit trail onto 29th Street NW (Emerald Downs Race Track). 0.1 mi 
  37.2 R Emerald Downs Drive. 0.9 mi 
  38.1 L 15th Street (stay on left side walkway to cross bridge). 0.5 mi 
10 38.6  Return to Auburn Park and Ride.  
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